Effective January 1, 2024

Village Montessori and Preparatory School
Tuition and Fees

Conven-
Childcare, Preschool & Kindergarten Enroliment | Enrichment # of Monthly Monthly | ience |10% sibling
Programs Ages Calend Schedule Fee Fee A | Tuition Pay S Payments | fee discount
TK/Kindergarten School Day 5-6 years School year 8:00a-2:30p $155 $175 $10,404 9.5 $1,095 |$35 $986
TK/Kindergarten Full-Day 4-5 years Year-round 7:00a-6:00p $155 $175 $15,574 12 $1,298 |[$35 $1,168
*Primary Full-Day 3-5 years Year-round 7:00a-6:00p $155 $175 $15,574 12 $1,298 [$35 $1,168
*Toddler/Pre-Primary Full-Day 2 years+ Year-round 7:00a-6:00p $155 $175 $16,186 12 $1,349 [$35 $1,214
*Toddler Full-Day 12 months+ Year-round 7:00a-6:00p $155 $175 $16,480 12 $1,373 [$35 $1,236
*Infant Full-Day 6 weeks+ Year-round 7:00a-6:00p $155 $175 $18,256 12 $1,521 [$35 $1,369
After School (Up to 4 hrs) 5-12 years School year Until 6:00p $155 $4,245 9.5 $447 835 $402
* All preschool students not turning 5 years old by 9/1 will be automatically reenrolled Feb 1st
* Reenrollment and enrichment fees billed Feb 1st of each year for the following school year for all students.

Additional Fees Amount Billing Date When Billing Applies Additional Notes

Annual enrollment Fee $155 Upon Enrollment Date and Feb 1st Upon Enrollment & Reenrollment Tuition and Payments:

Enrichment Classes Fee $175 Upon Enrollment Date Upon Enrollment & Reenrollment 1. Annual tuition increases January 1st of each year
Graduation Cap/Gown Fee $25 April 1st Pre-K and K Graduation 2. All payments are automatic through ProCare
Forgotten Lunch $8 Immediately Child Arrives Without Lunch 3. Annual tuition paid in full is eligible for a 3% discount
Clothing Item $3 Immediately Reimburseable Within 7 Days 4. Summer camp tuition is excluded from 3% discount
Additional Hourly Care $20 Immediately Planned Early Drop-off or Late Pick-Up

Late Pick-Up Fee 1 $20 After 2nd occurrence 6-9 Minutes Late Unenrollment: 30-day notice is required

Late Pick-Up Fee 2 $20+$1/minute Immediately 10-25 Minutes Late Non-Refundable Fees:

NSF Fee $35 Immediately Declined Payment $155 Enrollment, $175 Enrichment, $155 Reenrollment
Late Payment $25, $100 Immediately After 3 Days, After 7 Days Refunds:

Sibling discount (for oldest child) 10% Immediately When 2 or More Siblings Attend VMPS does not issue refunds, please plan accordingly




